
Saturday, August 21
7.30 — ere Old, Something New3.14 Anthony Strange (tenor)8.15 The. David Rose Orchestra8.30 Songs from the Shows, with PeterGraves (BBC) .
. 3 Music for Middlebrows8.20 Play: The Flower in the Rock, byJoseph Schull, oe by Cynthia PugheBBC)(10.30 Close down

OKA 1200YANGANY)
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 -Sports Cancellations8. 0 Down to Earth with Curly8.15 Piano Playtime
9.30 Voices in Chorus8.45 The Victor Young Strings10. 0 iauber Time10.16 Morning Vartety10.45 Home Decorating Session71. 0 Late Sports CancellationsClose duwn :

6. Op.m. Light ana Bright6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics6.40 Popular Vocalists7. 0 The Accused
7.165 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Tudor Princess :

7.45 Johnny Denis and his Ranchers8.0 Personal Portraits: Margot Oxford,by her stepdaughter Lady VioletBonham Carter (BBC)8.30 Melody, Just Melody9. 4 Francis Scott and his Orchestra9.15 Play: Double Bill, Two Tales ofthe Supernatural; The Flute,. by Barbara
. Harper, and How Love Came toProfessor Guildea, by Robert Hichens,ada@ied by Richard Windsor (NZBS)8.50 Songtime: Frank Sinatra10. © Variety Time
10.30 Close down

2KN 1340 NELSON 224 m.7. O am. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)
9.15 Evergreens
9.45 For the Moderns10.0 Down to Earth with Bért (TheHome Gardener)10.30 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)10.45 Home Decorating (Anne Stewart)11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
6.45 The Ames Brothers7.0 Famous Fortunes (first broadcast)7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)7.30 Variety of Orchestras
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30. Close down

SYA 690° ke, 434 m.
9.4 am. Every Man a Handy Man(Laurie Harris)9.20 Topical Tunes °
9.45 Railroad Rhythm10. 0 Paris in Song10.30 DPevotional Service
10.45 N.Z. Metropolitan Trotting Club’sMeeting: Commentaries throughout14. 0 Morning Variety: Doris Day; Con-trasts in Jazz, with the Squadronaires;:Some Kipling Ballads; Mnsie from the"Light and Lively" Background MusieSeries
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. 0p.m. Ruaby League(From the Showgrounds)
2.45 Rugby Football: Canterbury y.South Canterbury, at Lancaster Park

,

4.30 Merry and Bright
4.45 Piano Time5. 5 Swedish Rhapsody by Hugo Alfven
5.15 Children’s Session: A Legacy ofLaughter, by Bryan. O’Brien (NZBS);The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests
7.30 Latin-American Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoch, with musie from BrianMarston (NZBS)
Four New Novelty RecordingsThe Good Companions
Educating Archie (BBC)Lookout, by G. P. BartonOm
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9.30 Modern Dance Music10. O Sports Review10.15 Modern Dance Music11.20 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH960
Op.m. Musical Programme0 Concert Hour
0 Dinner Musie
0 Alan Rawsthorne
Four Bagatelles. (1938)
Symphonic Studies (1939)
7.30 Ronald Moon (viola)McLeod (piano)
Sonata

6.
7.

and Gwen
Paultud

7.50 The London Baroque Ensemble
8.0 The Christchurch Harmonic Societywith the 8YA Orchestra and Clifton Cook
(violin), Edna Boyd-Wilson (mezzo-
Soprano) and Elizabeth Preston (piano),conducted by Victor C. PetersChoral Dances (Prince Igor) BorodinViolin Concerto in A Minor Vivaldi
Lochinvar LangMirth and Melancholy Handel-Foster
Cantata: English Pastoral
(From the Civic Theatre)

10. 6 Helmut Roloff (piano)Sonata No. 1 in G, Op. 24 Weber10.30 Islands of the Sunbird: The storyof a Recent Visit to Indonesia, by NinaEpton (BBC)44. 0 (loge dawn

OAC 1160 xeMARU
Oam. Rousing Ramblings: Saturday’s Choice
5

258 m.

N.Z. Artists
Memory Lane

30 Caling Geraldine45 Divertissement
O Man About Town15 Songs for All
© Country Mailbag

106.46 Home Decorating Session11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Mixture
6.15 Crooners’ Corner6.30 Holiday for Song
6.45 Around the Wards; Hospital Re-quests

*

7. 0 A Handful of Stars7.15 Sports Page7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo
7.45 On the Light Side8.5 Melody on the Move
8.30 A Musical Gathering: The ChoralGroup conducted by Clarence Hopwoodpresent favourite songs and choruses

(Studio)
8% 3 Sleigh Ride: A journey into melodywith Roberta ond his Orchestra9.36 Variety 1 Fletcher fromH.M.S. "Siskin" (B )10. 5 Reflections
10.30 Close down

BYZ .SREYMOUTH |
9. Bam. You Ask, We Play42. 0 Lunch Music
. Op.m. First Sports SummarySaturday .Afternoon Matinee
2.45 Rugby5. 0 Second Sports Summary6.15 Children’s Requests
5.45 Dinner Music6. 0 Where Did It Come From?6.15 Late Sporting Information
7.30 First Rehearsal (BBC)8.0 The Good Companions8.30 Oldtime Ballroom (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by G. P. Barton9.30 Beaux and Beiles: Songs, Shows,Dances and Personalities of Edwardian
Days, recalled by iaeee Mackenzie10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke, 384 m.

9. 4a.m. Album of Memories
9.30 Topics for Business Women: AWoman Studem at Oxford, the secondtalk by Lenore Harty; Book Review
10. & MusSical Miniatures10.20 Devotional Service10.38 Front Page Lady11. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLight Music Makers: Vivian Ellis1.20 Columbia Cavalcade
11.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)
12. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Music ;1.0 p.m. Sports: Commentaries duringthe afternoon on Association and RugbyFootball
4.30 Rhythm on Record6. 0 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra6.15 Children’s Session: SparetimeClub; The Islanders (NZBS)
5.45 Novelette6. 0 Footlight Parade6.15 Today in N.Z. History: A GreatOtago Storm (NZBS)
7.30 Latin American Style: Songs byPatrick Murdoch, with music fromBrian Marston (NZBS)
7.50 May I have the Treasure? a serialby John Jowett (NZBS)
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to be re-peated from 4YA at 2.0 p.m, on Wed-
nesday ) !

9.15 Lookout, b¥ G. P. Barton9.30 Dance Music10. 0 Sports Summary11.20 Close down

BG 500EDEN oe:
1. Op.m. Matinee
3.30 Classical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Winston Sharp (baritone) andErnest Jenner (piano)
Song Cycle; Magelone Romances:

Brahms
(NZRS)

7.30 Ronald Moon (viola) and GwenMcLeod (piano)
(For details, see 3YC)
7.50 The Boston Symphony OrchestraSymphonic Suite: Lieutenant Kije

ProkofieffPiano Concerto Khachaturian
Symphony No, 34 in C, K.3838 Mozart9. 6 Victoria de los Angeles (soprano)Traditional Spanish Folk Songs9.18 Artur Schnabel (piano)Two Jmpromptus, Op. 142, Nos. 4 ana
4 Schubert

9.34 Wait Whitman: When Lilacs Lastin the Doorway Bloomed, from Memoriesof the President, read by John V. Trevor9.56 The Roger Wagner Chorale and theConcert Arts Ensemble
Quartet for Flute, Harp, Celesta, Alto
Saxophone and Women’s Voices

Villa-Lobos10.17 Ida Haendel (violin), with theNational Symphony OrchestraConcerto in A Minor, Op. 53 Dvorak11.0 Close down

AYEANYERCARGILL9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup9.15 Sports News30 Melody MixtureDevotional ServiceMiniature Concert45 Les Miserables
QO Take It From Here (a repetitionf Monday’s broadcast from 4YZ)80 Tunes of Today
O Lunch Music
Op.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
2 yp rusdy Commentary (from Rugbyar
4.45 Racing Summary
5.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;The Quiz
5.45 Late Race Results
Music for the Tea Hour7.30 Melodies from Old Vienna
8. 0 Play: First Love, by Lester Powell

(NZBS8.30 Old Time Ballroom: SydneyThompson’s Orchestra (BBC).9.15 Lookout, by G. P. Barton
9.30 The Gov’nor: A tribute to GeorgeEdwardes by Sir Compton Mackenzie,with musical memories provided byJoan Butler, Billie Baker, Dudley RolphFrederick Harvey and the BBC MidlandChorus and Light Orchestra conductedby Leo Wurmser (BBC)10.30 Sporting Review11.20 Close down
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